
NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

Shane Tuell Bio-Nomic Services, Inc
155 Key Circle Drive, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 704-529-0000 stuell@bio-nomic.com

Jeff Lewis Popco, Inc
1705 Krug Street, Albany, 
GA 31705 229-436-1411 jlewis@pophammech.com

Zach Hughes
Utility & Water 
Services PO Box 516 Trion, GA 30753 706-734-0577 zach.hughes@uwsinc.net

Bill Folsom Seaboard 912-265-6410 billfolsom@seaboardconst.com

Andrew 
Burroughs BGJWSC

1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

Harry Patel BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7125 hpatel@bgjwsc.org

Pamela 
Crosby BGJWSC

1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

Derrick 
Simmons BGJWSC

161 South Harrington Rd, 
St.Simons Island, GA 31522 912-261-7142 dsimmons@bgjwsc.org

Kirk Young BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7152 kyoung@bgjwsc.org

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

Chris Stovall Thomas & Hutton
50 Park of Commerce Way, 
Savannah, GA 31405 912-721-4155 stovall.c@tandh.com

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

IFB NO. 22-013 ARCO AREA WATER AND SEWER EXTENSION

PRE-BID MEETING -- OCTOBER 14, 2021 2:00PM
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